2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Star Championships Meet Program Personal Message Order Form

Personal Message = $$20 (4 \text{ in } \times 3.25 \text{ in})$

We would like to include a personal message in the 2021 Capital Area Swim League Gary Shank All-Star Championship Meet Program. I/We understand our message will appear in the meet program and that we must pay the amount below by July 23, 2021 and will send any artwork to be included no later than July 23, 2021.

*The Carlisle Swim Club Swim Team is not responsible for lost, late or misdirected materials.

Personal messages will not be published without payment*

CONTACT INFORMATION – PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

CONTACT PERSON:				
ADDRESS:				
PHONE:				
Personal Message:				
Personal Message Artwork:	□ Enclosed	□ Emailed	□ None (text only)	
Amount Enclosed: \$				

This form and any electronic artwork must be received by Friday, July 23, 2021 to be included in the meet program. Send electronically to Michelle Bell at carlisleswimming@gmail.com. Please check your ad size and note pricing.

Payments must be received by Friday, July 23, 2021 to be included in the program. Checks should be made payable to Carlisle Swim Club and should be sent with this form to: **Michelle Bell, 6 Prickly Pear Drive, Carlisle PA 17013.**

Questions? Contact Michelle Bell at <u>carlisleswimming@gmail.com</u> or (717) 372-7193.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!